BVG

Berliner Stralenbahn

T6A2 mod
Hersteller: CKD Tatra, mod. MGB
Wagen-Nr: 5101 bis 5218
Baujahre: 1994 - 1997(Modernisierung)

Lange tber Kupplung:
Hochstgeschwindigkeit:
Einstiegs-/FuBbodenhohe:
Leergewicht:

Sitz-/ Stehplatze (4/m?):
Antrieb :

Steuerung:

Motorleistung:

15,34 m

60 km/h

900/ 900 mm

19,80 t

27 / 49 Personen
Einachs-Langsantrieb / Bo' Bo'
Gleichstromsteller

4x45 kW, Gleichstrommotor






